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Ref.No:DU/PS/HOD/M Pharm.Sci/Admission/23.08/02      
 

 
The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission to 1
session 2023-24. The candidates are directed to get admitted by depositing the necessary Admission Fees 
through online mode only (internet banking/debit card/credit card etc.), failing which the selection shall be 
cancelled. 
 
Date of Admission: 04/08/2023 and 07/08/2023
 
Important: Candidates are requested to submit their payment receipt along with the 
the office of HoD. 
 
Allotment of hostel: Allotment of hostels depends on the vacant seats available and hostel fees to be 
deposited separately after allotment. 
 
Admission fee: Rs. 3788/-      (1st Semester)
Course fee:      Rs. 50,000/-    (1st semester)
Mode of Payment: Online 

M.PHARM ADMISSION 202
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES: M Pharm 1

Specialization: Pharmaceutics
SL. 
NO 

CATEGORY APPLICATION 
NO. 

1 UR 62350 
2 UR 61514 
3 UR 62542 
4 UR 61879 
5 UR 61949 
6 UR 62263 
7 UR 62119 
8 UR 62435 
9 PWD 51395 

10 OBC 62508 
11 OBC 62527 
12 OBC 62547 
13 SC 62027 

14 ST (P) 61977 
15 ST(H) 45646 
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Ref.No:DU/PS/HOD/M Pharm.Sci/Admission/23.08/02                            

NOTIFICATION 

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission to 1st semester M.P
. The candidates are directed to get admitted by depositing the necessary Admission Fees 

t banking/debit card/credit card etc.), failing which the selection shall be 

and 07/08/2023 

Important: Candidates are requested to submit their payment receipt along with the Hostel 

Allotment of hostel: Allotment of hostels depends on the vacant seats available and hostel fees to be 

Semester) 
semester) 

M.PHARM ADMISSION 2023 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES: M Pharm 1st Semester 

Specialization: Pharmaceutics 
NAME GPAT Score/ 

Sanjoy Saha 
Sahil Suleman 
Ankita Sadhukhan 
Rohit Das 
Amrita Mahajan 
Chingshubam Trelish 
Wrestwar D Marak 
Seena Bellai 
Biju Ahmed  

Deepjyoti Debnath 
Alka Gupta 
Rajlakshmi Gogoi 
Abhijit Das 

Giles Mary Basumatary 
Justin Thangsuolien Khobung 
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           Date: 04.08.2023                                                                                      

semester M.Pharm course for the 
. The candidates are directed to get admitted by depositing the necessary Admission Fees 

t banking/debit card/credit card etc.), failing which the selection shall be 

Hostel Undertakings in 

Allotment of hostel: Allotment of hostels depends on the vacant seats available and hostel fees to be 

GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm 
CGPA) 
98.44 
98.10 
97.72 
97.59 
97.17 
96.25 
92.51 
60.16 
65.58 

95.35 
93.53 
(8.76) 
(7.66) 

(7.61) 
(7.50) 
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Specialization:  Pharmaceutical Chemistry

SL. 
NO 

CATEGORY APPLICATION 
NO. 

1 UR 61950  
2 UR 62482 
3 UR 62371 
4 OBC 62469 
5 OBC 62488 
6 ST (P) 62490 
7 EWS 62506 

Specialization:  Pharmacognosy

SL. 
NO 

CATEGORY APPLICATION 
NO. 

1 UR 62487 
2 UR 62546 
3 UR 62518 
3 OBC 62526 
4 OBC 59863 
6 SC 62480  
7 EWS 62405 

Specialization:  Pharmacology

SL. 
NO 

CATEGORY APPLICATION 
NO. 

1 UR 62507 
2 UR 62516 
3 UR 62563 
4 OBC 61982 
5 OBC 62498 
6 ST (P) 62385 
7 EWS 61997 

   
 
 
 
Sd/- 
Head 
Department of Pharm. Sciences 
Dibrugarh University 
Dibrugarh  
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Specialization:  Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
 
NAME GPAT Score/ 

Maksud Ahmed Choudhury 
Snigdha Bora 
Aditya Narayan Barman 
Juktakshee Borah 
Banasri Talukdar 
Anisha Saikia 
A A I Parvaj Laskar 

 
Specialization:  Pharmacognosy 

 
NAME GPAT Score/ 

Tsering Dema 
Lalruatfeli 
Loicy Ramdinmawi 
Smritishikha Gogoi 
Priyanka Devi 
Dhyan Raktim Hazarika 
Jintu Barman 

 
Specialization:  Pharmacology 

 
NAME GPAT Score/ 

Aftab Hazarika 
Sneha Mazumder 
Bedilipi Das 
Sanyukta Raj Konwar 
Doshomita Bir 
Nitu Moni Pegu 
Angela Goswami 
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GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm 
CGPA)  
96.81 
94.20 
88.44 
(8.55) 
(8.15) 
59.34 
98.24 

GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm 
CGPA)  
91.68 
90.10 
83.90 
(8.08) 
(7.96) 
(7.36) 
95.35 

GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm 
CGPA)  
98.03 
96.60 
91.47 
96.42 
94.20 
78.78 
97.9 


