DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH: 786004, ASSAM



Ref.No:DU/PS/HOD/M Pharm.Sci/Admission/23.08/02

NOTIFICATION

Date: 04.08.2023

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission to 1st semester M.Pharm course for the session 2023-24. The candidates are directed to get admitted by depositing the necessary Admission Fees through online mode only (internet banking/debit card/credit card etc.), failing which the selection shall be cancelled.

Date of Admission: 04/08/2023 and 07/08/2023

Important: Candidates are requested to submit their payment receipt along with the Hostel Undertakings in the office of HoD.

Allotment of hostel: Allotment of hostels depends on the vacant seats available and hostel fees to be deposited separately after allotment.

Admission fee: Rs. 3788/- (1st Semester) Course fee: Rs. 50,000/- (1st semester)

Mode of Payment: Online

M.PHARM ADMISSION 2023

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES: M Pharm 1st Semester

Specialization: Pharmaceutics

CI	CATEGORY		NAME	CDATEC //D DI
SL.	CATEGORY	APPLICATION	NAME	GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm
NO		NO.		CGPA)
1	UR	62350	Sanjoy Saha	98.44
2	UR	61514	Sahil Suleman	98.10
3	UR	62542	Ankita Sadhukhan	97.72
4	UR	61879	Rohit Das	97.59
5	UR	61949	Amrita Mahajan	97.17
6	UR	62263	Chingshubam Trelish	96.25
7	UR	62119	Wrestwar D Marak	92.51
8	UR	62435	Seena Bellai	60.16
9	PWD	51395	Biju Ahmed	65.58
10	OBC	62508	Deepjyoti Debnath	95.35
11	OBC	62527	Alka Gupta	93.53
12	OBC	62547	Rajlakshmi Gogoi	(8.76)
13	SC	62027	Abhijit Das	(7.66)
14	ST (P)	61977	Giles Mary Basumatary	(7.61)
15	ST(H)	45646	Justin Thangsuolien Khobung	(7.50)

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH: 786004, ASSAM



Specialization: Pharmaceutical Chemistry

SL.	CATEGORY	APPLICATION	NAME	GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm
NO		NO.		CGPA)
1	UR	61950	Maksud Ahmed Choudhury	96.81
2	UR	62482	Snigdha Bora	94.20
3	UR	62371	Aditya Narayan Barman	88.44
4	OBC	62469	Juktakshee Borah	(8.55)
5	OBC	62488	Banasri Talukdar	(8.15)
6	ST (P)	62490	Anisha Saikia	59.34
7	EWS	62506	A A I Parvaj Laskar	98.24

Specialization: Pharmacognosy

SL.	CATEGORY	APPLICATION	NAME	GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm
NO		NO.		CGPA)
1	UR	62487	Tsering Dema	91.68
2	UR	62546	Lalruatfeli	90.10
3	UR	62518	Loicy Ramdinmawi	83.90
3	OBC	62526	Smritishikha Gogoi	(8.08)
4	OBC	59863	Priyanka Devi	(7.96)
6	SC	62480	Dhyan Raktim Hazarika	(7.36)
7	EWS	62405	Jintu Barman	95.35

Specialization: Pharmacology

SL.	CATEGORY	APPLICATION	NAME	GPAT Score/ (B.Pharm
NO		NO.		CGPA)
1	UR	62507	Aftab Hazarika	98.03
2	UR	62516	Sneha Mazumder	96.60
3	UR	62563	Bedilipi Das	91.47
4	OBC	61982	Sanyukta Raj Konwar	96.42
5	OBC	62498	Doshomita Bir	94.20
6	ST (P)	62385	Nitu Moni Pegu	78.78
7	EWS	61997	Angela Goswami	97.9

Sd/-Head Department of Pharm. Sciences Dibrugarh University Dibrugarh